
BOYS 198.4 RESULTS

Boys 198.4 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 194.7 315.0 10

2 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 191.0 275.0 8

3 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 193.2 265.0 6

4 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 183.0 260.0 4

5 Carter Stanbury Little River High School 188.1 245.0 2

6 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 194.5 235.0 1

7 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 182.0 230.0 0

8 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 182.1 225.0 0

9 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 197.4 225.0 0

10 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 186.9 220.0 0

11 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 188.1 220.0 0

12 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 196.3 220.0 0

13 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 187.9 190.0 0

14 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 186.7 175.0 0

15 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 191.3 170.0 0

16 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 150.0 0

17 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 196.8 120.0 0

18 Max Whitham Wichita County 188.9 0 0

Boys 198.4 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 191.0 485.0 10

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 194.7 475.0 8

3 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 194.5 375.0 6



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

4 Carter Stanbury Little River High School 188.1 365.0 4

5 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 186.9 355.0 2

6 Max Whitham Wichita County 188.9 340.0 1

7 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 187.9 315.0 0

8 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 197.4 315.0 0

9 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 182.1 300.0 0

10 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 188.1 300.0 0

11 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 182.0 265.0 0

12 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 186.7 265.0 0

13 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 191.3 265.0 0

14 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 196.8 135.0 0

15 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 183.0 0 0

16 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 0 0

17 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 193.2 0 0

18 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 196.3 0 0

Boys 198.4 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 191.0 335.0 10

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 194.7 285.0 8

3 Carter Stanbury Little River High School 188.1 280.0 6

4 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 187.9 275.0 4

5 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 182.0 230.0 2

6 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 188.1 225.0 1

7 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 197.4 215.0 0

8 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 185.0 0

9 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 186.7 180.0 0

10 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 191.3 160.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

11 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 196.8 115.0 0

12 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 182.1 0 0

13 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 183.0 0 0

14 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 186.9 0 0

15 Max Whitham Wichita County 188.9 0 0

16 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 193.2 0 0

17 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 194.5 0 0

18 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 196.3 0 0

Boys 198.4 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Khris Hermosillo Wichita County 191.0 1095.0 0

2 Jack Ruckle Cunningham High School 194.7 1075.0 0

3 Carter Stanbury Little River High School 188.1 890.0 0

4 Carson Shimer Dighton High School 187.9 780.0 0

5 Brady Kraft Kinsley High School 197.4 755.0 0

6 Koda Kvasnicka Triplains 188.1 745.0 0

7 Dimitri Zapata Lyndon High School 182.0 725.0 0

8 Gavin Foster Fairfield High School 186.7 620.0 0

9 Elias Sherer Greeley county high school 194.5 610.0 0

10 Cody Evans Bucklin High School 191.3 595.0 0

11 Gavyn LeDuc Washington County High School 186.9 575.0 0

12 Austin Ahring Lincoln High School 182.1 525.0 0

13 Reece Isaac Wakefield High School 196.8 370.0 0

14 Max Whitham Wichita County 188.9 340.0 0

15 Ben Pflughoeft Central Plains 191.4 335.0 0

16 Mason Baker Thunder Ridge High School 193.2 265.0 0

17 Blaine Hickel Central Plains 183.0 260.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

18 Logan Maier Otis-Bison 196.3 220.0 0


